Art-Nr.
025.025.001.001
025.025.001.002
025.025.001.003
025.025.001.004
025.025.001.005

Typ
Senko-MOT 1525/151
Senko-MOT 1530/151
Senko-MOT 1730/151
Senko-MOT 1530/176
Senko-MOT 1730/176

Ges.Gew. in kg.
1500
1500
1750
1500
1750

Eigengew. in kg.
375
390
410
420
440

L/B/H in mm ca.
2510/1510/135
3010/1510/135
3010/1510/135
3010/1760/135
3010/1760/135

Gebremst
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja




